USED RODS

G. Loomis

AMERICAN LEGACY FISHING COMPANY

Str1045-2S

BCFR894 GLX

SIR783-2 IM6

BCR855 GLX

MBR784C GL2 (MERLOT)
MBR782C IMX

MBR783C GL2 (NEPTUNE)
NRX 852C

SIR721 M6

SIR721 IMX

SIR782 GL2 (MERLOT)
PR844C GL2

SIR722 GL3

STR11735-SK

SR720 GL2 (MERLOT)
HSR1021C GL2 (MERLOT)
WRR8400S GLX

SIR722 GLX

PR8400S GL2 (NEPTUNE)
HSR1021C GL2 (NEPTUNE)
SIR642 GL2 (NEPTUNE)
SIR721 IMX

MBR784C GL2 (NEPTUNE)
MBR784 IMX

PR844S GL3

SIR721 GL2 (NEPTUNE)
CR723 IMX

CR842-3 GL3

CR662 GL3

PGR822C

SIR720 IMX

CBR906

LR842S GL2 (NEPTUNE)
SIR722 IMX

HSR1021C GL2 (NEPTUNE)
MBR783 IMX

SASR1002C GLX
MBR784C GL2 (MERLOT)
MBR783 GL2 (NEPTUNE)
SIR723 IMX

STR1141S IMX

MBR845C GL3
SMR753C-JB

CR723 GL2 (NEPTUNE)
MBR784 GLX

11670-rw
11460-DB
10949-RS
11454-DB
10935-PG
10144-PO
10934-PG
11930-TY
10947-RS
10205-RS
10970-CM
10940-BB
10208-SA
11386-DR
10952-RF
10928-TZ
11543-TR
10380-RD
10938-LB
HSR1021C-DG
10964-BL
10205-JB
10935-MS
10150-JB
10180-LB
10947-DM
10015-DP
10019-DT
CR662GL3-JB
11827-TM
10200-BC
11602-BM
10932-DB
10210-TR
10928-EL
10147-JB
11521-RR
10935-JR
10934-MS
10212-WA
10262-RM
10337-JW
11423-JB
10924-FK
10478-JL

10/2/2011

EXCELLENT
FAIR

GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
EXCELLENT
FAIR

GOOD

FAIR

GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD

$180.00
$235.00
$70.00
$200.00
$75.00
$150.00
$75.00
$350.00
$60.00
$140.00
$90.00
$90.00
$145.00
$145.00
$75.00
$155.00
$235.00
$200.00
$85.00
$140.00
$85.00
$140.00
$95.00
$155.00
$125.00
$90.00
$145.00
$200.00
$120.00
$140.00
$130.00
$140.00
$100.00
$180.00
$130.00
$155.00
$270.00
$90.00
$90.00
$150.00
$185.00
$130.00
$145.00
$95.00
$190.00



ST. CROIX

CBR843

FSR904X GL2 (NEPTUNE)
SJR782 GLX

SJR781 IMX

TWFR854C

SR782 IMX

TSR901S

STFR1474S

SJIR722 IMX

SJR723 IMX

HSR1021S GL2 (NEPTUNE)
STR1025S IM6

SJR720 IMX

SJR720 IMX

SJR720 IMX

MBR782C IMX
MBR782C IMX

MOJO BASS

10532-PO
10927-RR
10502-WA
10381-DR
11893-TF
10237-BA
11850-BA
11332-VvY
10210-JB
10212-JB
10967-JK
10957-RG
10200-RB
10200-MJ
10200-NT
10144-PO
10144-PO

MBC70HF-PG

LEGEND TOURNAMENT (SPIRAL WRAP ( TBC73XHF-ML

AVID AS66MHF

MOJO MBC66MHF

PREMIER PC70MF

PREMIER PC66MHF

MOJO MIS70MF

PRO GLASS GC58M

TRIUMPH

WILD RIVER WS76MLF
TIDEMASTER INSHORE TC70MHF
PREMIER PS70MM

PREMIER PS66L2

PREMIER PS60MLF

PREMIER P5503H

PREMIER PC66MH2
TIDEMASTER TIS70LM
PREMIER PC56MF

AVID AS8OMLM?2

TIDEMASTER INSHORE TC70LM
AVID AC62MXF

AVID AC66MM

PREMIER PS60MLF

PREMIER PC60MF
TIDEMASTER TS66MM
LEGEND TOURNAMENT TBC66MH
AVID AC66MHM

LEGEND LC66M

AS66MHF-NT
MBC66MHF-TF
PC70MF-NT
PC66MHF-PG
MIS70MF-RG
GC58M-CT
TRS66MF2-DB
WS76MLF-RW
TC70MHF-MM
PS70MM-JW
PS66L2-JB
PS60MLF-DB
P5503H-CV
PC66MF2-PP
TIS70LM-NT
PC56MF-JB
AS80MLM2-JW
TC70LM-JB
AC62MXF-JL
AC66MM-TM
PS60MLF-DH
PC60MF-MG
TS66MM-TA
TBC66MH-TF
ACMHM-HP
LC66M-ES

FAIR

GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
FAIR

GOOD

FAIR

VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

FAIR

VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
FAIR

GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD

$135.00
$130.00
$210.00
$135.00
$125.00
$140.00
$150.00
$195.00
$150.00
$140.00
$145.00

$85.00
$160.00
$140.00
$125.00
$145.00
$135.00

$60.00
$100.00
$90.00
$65.00
$65.00
$55.00
$80.00
$80.00
$35.00
$95.00
$95.00
$75.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$95.00
$60.00
$120.00
$95.00
$100.00
$115.00
$55.00
$70.00
$70.00
$120.00
$110.00
$65.00



KISTLER

SHIMANO

DAIWA

PREMIER PS66MF
PREMIER PGC66M
PREMIER PM70H2
TIDEMASTER TC70HF3
PREMIER PS60MF
TRIUMPH TRC66MHF
PREMIER PS46ULM
PREMIER PS70MLF

HELIUM LTA 6'3" MH
SPECK N RED 7'0" ML
HELIUM LTA HE70MLC
HELIUM LTA 7'6" MH
HELIUM LTA HE70MLF
HELIUM LTA HE6OMC

COMPRE CPS66M
TREVALLA TVS66M
CLARUS CSS70MLA
TALLUS TLS70MLA
CALCUTTA CL715MRA
TALLUS TLS70MLA
CONVERGENCE CVCL106M2
TREVALLA TVS58H
COMPRE CPC-X66MB
CALCUTTA CLC-X66ML
CALCUTTA CLC-M66ML
CALCUTTA CLC-X66ML
CALCUTTA CLC-X66ML
CALCUTTA CLC-F66M
CALCUTTA CLC-F66M
CLARUS CSC-66MA

CIELO TDCEL6101DSS

TEAM DAIWA-S TDS701MRB
LIGHT AND TOUGH TL76T5FB
D-WAVE 702MRS

TEAM DAIWA-S TDS701MRB
LIGHT AND TOUGH TL7013FB
TEAM DAIWA-S TDS661MRB
TEAM DAIWA-V TDV661MHRB
COSTAL INSHORE CL661MHFS
CIELO TDCEL6101DSS

LIGHT AND TOUGH TLC6614RB
MIKE IACONELLI MI641MHFB
LIGHT AND TOUGH TL7011RB
TEAM DAIWA-X TDX631MLFS-C

PS66MF-DB
PGC66M-GP
PM70H2-DR
TC70MH3-FQ
PS60MF-DB
TRC66MHEF-JR
PS46ULM-JA
PS70MLF-GB

HLTA-ST
KSRML7-BC
HE70MLC-JM
LTA76MH-JK
HEC70MLC-ER
HE60MC-DC

CPS66M-NT
TVS66M-DB
CSS70MLA-NT
TALLUS-RT
CL715MRA-TN
TLS70MLA-RT
CVCL106M2-LR
TVS58H-RK
CP66M-JD
CLCX66ML-NT
CLCM66ML-RM
CLCX66ML-RC
CLCX66ML-RM
CLCF66M-RM
CLCF66M-RC
CSC66MA-TF

TDCEL6101DSS-DC
TDS701MRB-HC
TL76T5FB-HC
DWG702MRS-NT
TDS701MRB-DR
TL7013FB-HC
TDS661MRB-HC
TDV661MHRB-JA
CL661MHFS-MM
TDCEL6101SF-DR
TL6614RB-HC
MI641MHFB-TS
TL7011RB-HC
TDX631MLFS-C-HC

GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD

GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD

GOOD
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD

GOOD

VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
NEW WITH TAGS
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
NEW WITH TAGS
GOOD

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

$60.00
$35.00
$75.00
$115.00
$60.00
$45.00
$50.00
$45.00

$130.00

$95.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$115.00

$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$95.00
$195.00
$75.00
$40.00
$100.00
$65.00
$110.00
$95.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$100.00
$45.00

$155.00
$35.00
$60.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00
$35.00
$50.00
$95.00
$155.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$95.00



ROGUE

ESOX

QUANTUM

AMERICAN RODSMITH

NITRO

WRIGHT AND MCGILL

ALL PRO

E21

TEAM DAIWA-S TDS701MRB
TEAM DAIWA-S TDS631MHFB
ADVANTAGE 661MHRB
D-WAVE DWG802MRS
SALTIGA SAB7030C

SALTIGA SAJ511HFB

TEAM DAIWA-S TDS76THFB-B
TEAM DAIWA-V TDV661MRB
TEAM DAIWA-V TDV661HRB
LSW705C

MB706C

6'6" DB
7'0" BB
7'0" BQ
7'0" CD

TOUR EDITION TC865FSS
KVD SERIES KVDC705MB
TOUR EDITIONPTC705MGK
TOUR EDITION TEC605F

DAVID FRITTS DF70M
GERALD SWINDLE DS7

POWERBREAM T701B
ULTRALIGHT SPIN T661

TESERA WMSRCB70C1
WMEBWHS79S1

EL76FS
BLASTER BL77MH

CARROT STIX CLTX661HFC
CARROT STIX CRG621MHFC
CARROT STIX CLTX691MMFC
CARROT STIX CLTX671MS
CARROT STIX CLTX661H-F-C
CARROT STIX CRG710M-F-CWT

TDS701MRB-HC
TDS631MHFB-HC
ADV661MHRB-SL
TD802MRS-RS
SAB7030C-HK
SAJG511HFB-SY
TDS76THFBB-NT
TDV661MRB-PO
TDV661HRB-PO
LSW705C-DB
MB706C-MS

ESOX66-ST
70BB-CH
ESOX70BQ-CH
70CD-CH

TC865FSS-NT
KvVDC705MB-TD
PT705MGK-JB
TEC605F-TM

DF70M-GV
DS7-1G

NITRO7P-MT
NITRO7S-MT

WMSRCB70C1-TS
WM79-MM

EL76FS-TD
BL77MH-LC

CLTX661HFC-TS
CRG621MHFC-TS
CLTX691MMFC-TS
CLTX671MS-TA
CLTX661HFC-TS
CRG710MFCWT-NH

FAIR

GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD

EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD

VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD

EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
GOOD

VERY GOOD
FAIR

$35.00
$35.00
$65.00
$85.00
$150.00
$140.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$65.00
$110.00

$110.00
$120.00
$115.00
$120.00

$70.00
$40.00
$65.00
$70.00

$45.00
$75.00

$85.00
$85.00

$50.00
$85.00

$60.00
$60.00

$70.00
$85.00
$85.00
$70.00
$70.00
$85.00



FENWICK

FALCON

LAMIGLAS

DOBYNS

CAPE FEAR

TECHNA AV AVC70MHF
EAGLE GT EGTS60MH
TECHNA AV AVS70MM
ELITE TECH ESSS510M-XF
HMG G959L

TECHNA AV AVC66MHF
TECHNA AV AVC70MHF

LOW RIDER XG LFC-6-1610
FS-UL-15

LOW RIDER XG LFC-5-1610
LOW RIDER LFS-1-17
ULTRALIGHT FES-UL-156
LOW RIDER XG LFC-6-17
COASTAL SS-66MH-XG
FC-5-166

LOW RIDER XG LFC-1-17
FS-2-159

FS-2-159

FS-2-159

CERTIFIED PRO XS66DH
COMPETITOR CFC685
BL80O50W

OBL7025CPO

CERTIFIED PRO XPS703
CERTIFIED PRO XS60DH
CERTIFIED PRO XS661
LAMIGLAS RON ARRA SURF

CHAMPION SERIES 705SF

ADV174-70S
ADV174-70S

AVC70MHF-RH
EGTS60MH-TS
AVS70MM-DB
FETS510M-CC
HMG52S5-JB
AVC66MHF-PO
AV70MH-PO

LFC61610-KP
FSUL15-JB
LFC51610-PG
LFS117-MW
FESUL156-NT
LFC617-MS
SS66MHXG-LB
FC5166-PO
LFC117-TS
FS-2-159
FS-2-159
FS-2-159

XPS66DH-JB
CFC685-CT
BL8OSOW-NT

OBL7025CPO-CE

XS66DH-JB
XS60DH-JO
XS661-JO
XSRA1084-2

DC705SF-MW

ADV174-70S-JO0
ADV174-70S-J0

EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD
FAIR
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT

$75.00
$30.00
$75.00
$120.00
$45.00
$70.00
$70.00

$75.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$35.00
$70.00
$65.00
$45.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$85.00
$70.00
$150.00
$130.00
$90.00
$90.00
$95.00
$210.00

$145.00

$240.00
$240.00



ABU GARCIA

2ND HAND DEALS

BERKLEY
GRANDT
MITCHELL
BERKLEY
CASTAWAY
TEMPLE FORK
PINNACLE
JAWBREAKER
BASS PRO SHOPS
BASS PRO SHOPS
REDBONE
ABU GARCIA
ALL STAR
BROWNING
PFLUEGER
BROWNING
BROWNING
CASTAWAY
CASTAWAY
PFLUEGER
CASTAWAY
CASTAWAY
CASTAWAY
BASS PRO SHOPS
CUSTOM

ST. CROIX
BASS PRO SHOPS
LEW'S
BROWNING
ST. CROIX
SKYLINE
BROWNING
SKYLINE
HOPPERROD
DAIWA
SKYLINE
DAIWA
FENWICK
FENWICK
STARR

ABU GARCIA
FALCON
LAMIGLAS

ORRA SX

LIGHTNING LR21-5'6"
XLH70 EXC170MH
ZERO GRAVITY
SELECT HANK PARKER
LS6.6 TN

SWS605-1

METALLICA YMXT662SPM
SHIKARI

BIONIC BLADE

WALLY MARSHALL PRO
HURRICANE RB-856
CONOLON PREMIER
WRI

SILAFLEX DAVID FRITTS
TRION PTCA4766 1MH
HI POWER

MIDAS

HG40 TITANIUM

HG40 LS66TN

TRION PTSP4770 2M
HG40 JWMH610
CM66

SRS65

EXTREME

TOP WATER SPECIAL
LEGEND

BIONIC BLADE

SPEED STICK

BORON

PREMIER GRAPHITE
SKC5506

HI POWER H32962
SKS5505

HOPS500FH

TG81 IM6

SKS5505
TOURNAMENT TD6313RBT
CRANKSHAFT CST605
TRIGGERSTIK GTC786
EX1220C70

SUPER 7

LFC516

TMS562

OSXC706-AG

BLR56-AM

XLH70EXC170MH-PO

ZG60ULS-RW
HP50-RW
LS616TN-AM
TFGSWC605-LB
YMXT662SPM-RW
SHIK68-PO
BB66MHS-PO
WMPSP521L-PO
RB856MH-LB
CPC701MH-AG
WRI66-JR
512952-PO
TRION-DH
H32962RC
MDS76HT-BR
TWR66M-TS
CHG40-TN
PTSP4770-WA
JWMH-DB
CM66-DB
SRS65-DC
EXT56MC-MR
SCCUSTOM-TM
LC66M-NT
BNX56MC3-MR
LEW6EMHS-GN
BROWNING5-GN
PC-56ML
SK456-GN
H32962-RC
SKY56ML-GN
HOPPER58-RK
TG81-NG
SKY56ML-GN
TD6313RBT-CS
CST605-NT
GTC786-RZ
EX1220C70-LB
SSC701M-RW
LFC516-MW
TMS562-JB

EXCELLENT

GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

VERY GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
FAIR

$60.00

$15.00
$80.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$45.00
$15.00
$45.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$20.00
$50.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$35.00
$70.00
$10.00
$35.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$55.00
$40.00



ABU GARCIA
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
FENWICK

ALL STAR

ALL STAR

ALL STAR

ALL STAR

ALL STAR

ALL STAR

ALL STAR
CUSTOM
PINNACLE
BASS PRO SHOPS
ALL PRO
BERKLEY

MATT NEWMAN
CHAOS

TICA

B &R
SHOREMASTER
SHOREMASTER
BROWNING
H&H

B &R

DAMIKI
GRANDT
CUSTOM
GRANDT

ALL PRO

BASS PRO SHOPS
KISTLER
SHIMANO
UGLY STICK
BROWNING
QUARROW
ALL STAR
LEWS

PENN

CABELAS

CASTING REELS

CU201B5-RW
CU201BSF-RW
CU201BSF-RW

AMB2000

FC416

FCG4166

FC416

SALT STIK SSGS70HST
BCH6

MS2

DSCA701MH
SRMIM®6

MS3TN

E846

PT786C

CT7

SCION SSGS70HST-RT
CS601MLC

FLOAT N FLY

SF30

MN76SWBR
PGF1220
WBVA518300
OUTLAW ROD
SMBCR561
SMBCR561
H329W

FSX904

OUTLAW ROD BR63L
EXC662MH

EL70
RAINSHADOW
EXC170MH
APX610MHSRS-LC
JOHNNY MORRIS
HELIUM LTX I
SPEEDMASTER 1602
SP1186

H32913
TOURLITE

SRHTN

SPEED STICK
PN1020C70

FISH EAGLE 2

Bantam Curado B5:1 LH
Bantam Curado SF LH
Bantam Curado SF LH

ABUK56M-BB
FC416-RH
FCG4166-DL
FC416-TS
SSGS70HST-RT
BCH6-TS
MS2TN-TS
DSCA701MH-DA
SRMIM6-GV
MS3TN-TS
E8465-DB
PT786C-TS
CT7-DW
SSGS70HST-RT
CS601MLC-NT
FF10-RF

SF30-JB
MN76SWBR-WA
PGF1220-DB
WBVA518300-TF
BRG70M-PO
SMBCR561-NT
SMBCR561-NT
H329W-RC
FSX904-CW
BR63L-JW
EXC662MH-WA
70-CH

RAINSHADOW-DW

EXC170MH-CH
APX610MHSRS-LC
JX60MS-PY
HE2HC70-ML
1602-TJ
SP1186-NT
H32913-RC
TKS601M-NT
SRHTN-RZ
SG4165T-NG
PN1020C70-DB
GC11704T-NG

Shimano
Shimano
Shimano

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
EXCELLENT
NEW

FAIR
EXCELLENT
GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
EXCELLENT
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD

FAIR

GOOD
GOOD
VERY GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

Good
Good
Good

$15.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$90.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$90.00
$40.00
$20.00
$70.00
$30.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$45.00
$65.00
$72.00
$65.00
$50.00
$70.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00



CU201BSF-RW
CU201DPV-RW
CU201B-RW
CA200-NT
BKM1000-NT
Mag2000GT-TJ
CA301-TZ
CA301-TZ
CA301-TZ
CA301-TZ
TLD25-DJ
TLD5-DJ
TLD25-DJ
CU1500LC-RS
CU1500LC-RS
TEKS500LC-RS
TEKS500LC-RS
TDFUEGOL-DL
TDFUEGOL-DL
TDC153H-BA
TDZLN100PA
M100TSF-TF
MGF100TSH-KB
MGF100TSHL
RevoPRM-TF
RevoPRM-TF
RevoSTXHS-TF
RevoSTXHS-TF
RevoSKTLH-JW
RevoSKTLH-JW
RevoSKTLH-JW
RevoSKTLH-JW
RevoSKTLH-JW
RevoSKTLH-JW
RevoSTXLH-JW
SX1601C-JW
SX1601C-JW
SX3601C-JW
E600CX-BB
E400C-DK
CT100HPT-TS
C400-RP
AF700-TD
BBING-MF
BB1N-KH
BB1LG-JB
L25DF-JW

Bantam Curado SF LH
Curado 201 DPV LH
Bantam Curado 201

Cardiff 200

Black Magnum 1000 Il
Bantam Magnumlite 2000GT
Catala 301 LH

Catala 301 LH

Catala 301 LH

Catala 301 LH

Triton TLD 25

Triton TLD 5

Triton TLD 25

Bantam 500LC Line Counter
Bantam 500LC Line Counter
Tekota 500LC Line Counter
Tekota 500LC Line Counter
Fuego LH

Fuego LH

Coastal 153H

Zillion 100PA

Megaforce 100TSH
Megaforce 100TSH-KB
Megaforce 100TSHL-NT
Revo Premier

Revo Premier

Revo STX HS

Revo STX HS

Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa

Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia

Revo Skeet Reese (Black/Gray Frar Abu Garcia

Revo Skeet Reese (Black/Gray Frar Abu Garcia

Revo Skeet Reese (Black/Gray Frar Abu Garcia

Revo Skeet Reese (Black/Gray Frar Abu Garcia

Revo Skeet Reese (Black/Gray Frar Abu Garcia

Revo Skeet Reese (Black/Gray Frar Abu Garcia

Revo STX LH

Morrum SX1601C

Morrum SX1601C

Morrum SX3601C

Energy E600CX

Energy E400C

Catalyst CT100 HPT

C400

AF700

Lews Speed Spool BBING
Lews Speed Spool BB1N
Lews Speed Spool BB 1LG
Lews L25DF

Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Quantum
Quantum
Quantum
Ardent
Ardent
Lews

Lews

Lews

Lews

Good

Excellent
Exellent W/Box
Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Fair

Good

Good

Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Good

Excellent
Excellent W/box
Good

Good

Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Excellent W/box
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

$70.00
$105.00
$75.00
$55.00
$35.00
$40.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$85.00
$90.00
$75.00
$75.00
$130.00
$130.00
$165.00
$165.00
$75.00
$170.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$110.00
$110.00
$90.00
$90.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$90.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$80.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$55.00
$75.00
$70.00
$80.00



Summit-TS
TrionLPL-DH
Albacore-ES

SPINNING REELS

ST3000MGFB-BH
ST3000MGFB-BH
ST1000FH-BA
ST4000FH-BA
ST4000FE-DR
ST4000FE-DR
ST2000-SB
ST2000FG-DR
SA2000FA-DR
SA2500FD-JB
SA4000-RR
SY1000RG-RS
SY2000F-AM
OP5000-TL
CT2506-MJ
TD3500C-BJ
CA3000A
TDS2500CU-MJ
AHABS8-DW
SS100-FG
PENN420SS-NT
PENN420SS-NT
PENN430SSg-DB
PENN440SSg-DB
PENN4500SS-DB
PENN5500SS-DB
PENN712Z-DB
P950SSm-MK

Summit
Trion 6.3:1
Albacore Silver

Stradic 3000 MgFB

Stradic 3000 MgFB

Stradic 1000FH

Stradic 4000FH

Stradic 4000FE Wooden Handle
Stradic 4000FE Wooden Handle
Stradic 2000FE Wooden Handle
Stradic 2000FG Wooden Handle
Sustain 2000FA Wooden Handle
Sustain 2500FD

Stradic 400FD

Symetre 1000RG

Symetre AERO 2000

Opus 5000

Certate 2506 CUSTOM

3500C Ssili

Capricorn 3000A

Team Daiwa S 2500CU

Fin-Nor AHAB 8

Speed Spool 100

420SS

420SS

430SSg

440SSg

4500SS

5500SS

7127

950SSm

BARGAIN USED CASTING REELS

PENN10-NT
SQ140-NT
PSQ140-AV
PJM500-AV
SEN112H-NT
PS113H-AV
CIT-JG
ABU4601C3-NT
ABU4601C3-NT
ABU4601C3-NT

Penn 10

Squidder 140

Squidder 140

Jig Master 500

Senator 112H

Senator 113H 4/0 Special
Citation

4601 C3

4601 C3

4601 C3

Pflueger
Pflueger
Alutecnos

Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Daiwa
Fin Nor
Lews
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn

Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Penn
Johnson
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia

Like New
Good
Good

Good

Good

Excellent W/Box
Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Excelent W/Box
Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Good W/Box
Excellent W/Box
Good

Good

Good W/Box
Like New W/Box
Like New

Good

Good

Excellent

Good W/Box
Good

Good

Good

Excellent W/Box

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box

$60.00
$55.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$50.00
$70.00
$125.00
$125.00
$40.00
$45.00
$30.00
$300.00
$60.00
$55.00
$95.00
$120.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$25.00
$110.00

$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$50.00
$40.00
$15.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00



ABU4601C3S-NT
ABU4601C3S-NT
ABUUC4601C-NT
ABUUC4601C-NT
ABUUC4601C-NT
ABUUC4601C-NT
SM3000C-HP
SM3000C-HP
ABU6600D6-NT
MatrixTi-HC
MatrixTi-HC
MatrixTi-HC
MatrixTi-HC
EliteL-JM
EliteL-JM
PR15Bi-NT
103HVLA-NT
CT251-JO

4601 C3 Special Edition
4601 C3 Special Edition

Ultra Cast 4601 C
Ultra Cast 4601 C
Ultra Cast 4601 C
Ultra Cast 4601 C
SM3000C
SM3000C

6600 D6

Matrix Ti

Matrix Ti

Matrix Ti

Matrix Ti

Elite

Elite

PR1

103HVLA
Calcutta 251

BARGAIN USED SPINNING REELS

SH4000FA-DB
SI1000FD-GP
FX2500-FG
SR2000-DH
BTR3500-BT
TD1300SS-AR
Card302-AN

Sahara 4000FA
Sienna 1000FD

FX 2500FB

Spirex 2000
Baitrunner 3500

SS Tournament 1300
Cardinal 302

Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Abu Garcia
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Gander Mtn
Gander Mtn
Daiwa
Daiwa
Shimano

Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Shimano
Daiwa

Abu Garcia

Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box

Excellent W/Box
Excellent W/Box

Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good W/Box
Good
Good
Good
Good W/Box
Poor

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$90.00
$90.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00



